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To: Hon Mark Anderson <freedom @ dancris.com>, ANDY <peregrin @ pncl.co.uk>, "Mr. Atabekian" <vrej @ 

odihr.osce.waw.pl>, Clark Austin <clark412 @ EarthLink.net>, Eileen Barker <e.barker @ lse.ac.uk>, "Dr. 

Clinton Bennett" <clinton.bennett @ geocities.com>, Mariano Blazquez-Burgo <ferede @ arrakis.es>, Alan 

Bock <alan.bock @ link.freedom>, Andreas Boeck <aboeck @ netway.at>, Lee Boothby <102555.240 @ 

compuserve.com>, Mark Bramwell <europr @ ettl.co.at>, Mark Brann <mpbrann @ aol.com>, Matt Bratschi 

<freedomforreligionsingermany @ juno.com>, Stephen Brauning <stephen.mark @ codetel.n>, Bruce Casino 

<bcasino @ baker-hostetler.com>, "Mr. Emil Cohen" <toleranc @ geobiz.com>, Elizabeth Cole <internetEAC30 

@ columbia.edu>, Thomas Daffern <iipsgp @ clara.net>, Peter Danchin <pdanchin @ skadden.com>, "David 

Hallam, MEP" <dhallam @ europarl.eu.int>, Derek Davis <Derek_Davis @ BAYLOR.EDU>, Marc DeTurck 

<ideasdt @ skynet.be>, Panayote Elias Dimitras <panayote @ greekhelsinki.gr>, "Prof. Dobbelaere" 

<karel.dobbelaere @ soc.kuleuven.ac.be>, Cole Durham <freedomonline @ uni-sol.com>, Cole Durham 2 

<73163.1170 @ compuserve.com>, Mark Erharts <marke @ futurnet.es>, Silvio Ferrari <ferraris @ 

icil64.cilea.it>, Jean-Louis Gagnot <BDH1 @ wanadoo.fr>, Jeremy Gunn <Jeremy_Gunn @ jfk-arrb.gov>, "Mr. 

Taj Hamad" <Tajh @ aol.com>, "Dr. Leino Hassinen" <leina.hassinen @ sai.fi>, Prof Irving Hexham <hexham @ 

acs.ucalgary.ca>, Hon Patrick Hickey <phickey @ asm.state.nv.us>, Richard Hutch <rh @ religion.uq.edu.au>, 

Richard Hutch <Richard.Hutch @ mailbox.uq.edu.au>, rutherford institute <international @ rutherford.org>, 

Keston Institute <keston.institute @ keston.org>, "Mr. Gary Jarmin" <JM2CONSULT @ aol.com>, Prof Tim 

Jensen <t.jensen @ filos.ov.dk>, Krassimir Kanev <helsinki @ geobiz.com>, "Dr. Frank Kaufmann" <FORTL @ 

pipeline.com>, Raymond Kearney <golfsun @ indigo.ie>, Douwe Korff <dkorff @ classic.msn.com>, Erik 

Korzinger <koerzinger @ t-online.de>, "Mr. Konstantin Krylov" <mrc @ glasnet.ru>, "Skip L'Heureux" <skip @ 

ecunet.org>cc: (bcc: Jeremy Gunn/ARRB)From: WEIGHTMAN <101540.51 @ compuserve.com> @ INTERNET 

@ INTERLIANT Date: 06/24/98 02:19:52 PM GMTSubject: Council of Europe Part 1 of 2Council of Europe 

Parliamentary AssemblyThis email comes in two parts. The following is the text of a "draftexplanatory 

memorandum" and recommendations, which, until it was madepublic by the human rights group Human 

Rights Without Frontiers, wassupposed to be confidential.Thankfully it was made public because it is clear 

from the text that notonly is it factually incorrect it is very heavily slanted in an attempt topropose restrictive 

actions against minority religions and further create aclimate of intolerance. This kind of work is not deserving 

of the Councilof Europe and I have already responded to the report by sending an analysisand critique 

(including correcting the factually incorrect informationregarding Church of Scientology) which is also being 
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